
 
 

Deerfield Police Department 
Dispatch log 

December 14 – 20, 2020 
 
 

 
 
 

For Date: 12/14/2020  -  Monday  
 

Call Number Time Call Reason Action   

 

20-83949        0003 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF0137] CIRCLE K - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-83952        0009:12 911 MIS DIAL ACCIDENTAL   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3814] GRAB, RICHARD  RESIDENCE - UPPER RD 

 

20-83957        0031 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] LOWER RD 

 

20-83958        0100 PATROL AREA No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] HILLSIDE RD 

 

20-83959        0106 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-83960        0108 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3450] THE TAVERN SPORTS BAR - ELM ST 

 

20-83961        0114 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF9171] BBA DELI MARKER (AKA THAYER ST MARKET) - THAYER ST 

 

20-83965        0130 ADMINISTRATIVE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF1410] DEERFIELD POLICE DEPARTMENT - CONWAY ST 

 

20-83964        0247 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

20-83966        0303 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF4046] WRISLEY FUNERAL HOME - SUGARLOAF ST 

 

20-83967        0318 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3606] THE WOK - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-83968        0337 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF4046] WRISLEY FUNERAL HOME - SUGARLOAF ST 

 

20-83969        0337 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF6797] CLARKDALE FRUIT FARM - UPPER RD 

 

20-83970        0349 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3222] DEERFIELD POST OFFICE (OLD DEERFIELD) - OLD MAIN ST 

 

20-83971        0506 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2456] DEERFIELD SPIRIT SHOPPE - S MAIN ST 

 

20-83972        0549 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF1323] GOULET TRUCKING - INDUSTRIAL DR W 

 

20-83973        0552:40 OFFICER WANTED Investigated   

  Location/Address:    [SUN SUN2002] SUNDERLAND CORNER STORE - N MAIN ST 

 

20-83977        0610 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3989] GREG'S AUTO BODY - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84016        1146:29 MEDICAL EMERGENCY FRANKLIN MEDICAL CENTER   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] N MAIN ST 

 

20-84026        1256:48 HARASSMENT Investigated   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] PLAIN (EAST 1-40) RD 

       Refer To Incident:    20DRF-204-OF 



 

20-84038        1451:30 ABANDONED 911 CALL Dispatch Handled   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] SW SECTOR - OLD PINE NOOK RD 

 

20-84047        1619 PATROL AREA Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] UPPER RD 

 

20-84054        1651 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

20-84070        1816 PATROL AREA No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

20-84082        1901:19 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [BEA] RT 91 NB 28 ON RAMP - ROUTE 91 

 

20-84084        1904 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF4683] TILTON LIBRARY - N MAIN ST 

 

20-84093        2043:55 911 MIS DIAL Call Given to an Officer   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF4911] VETERINARY EMERGENCY & SPECIALTY - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84098        2152 PATROL AREA No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] S MILL RIVER RD + WHATELY RD 

 

 

For Date: 12/15/2020  -  Tuesday  
 

20-84124        0058 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

          Location:    [DRF] SUGARLOAF NEIGHBORHOOD 

 

20-84125        0101 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF5496] BITTER SWEET BAKERY & CAFE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84126        0112 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3465] DEERFIELD CONVENIENCE STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84128        0143 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84129        0206 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

20-84130        0207 PATROL AREA No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

20-84131        0252 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3606] THE WOK - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84132        0302 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

20-84133        0311 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] N MAIN ST 

 

20-84138        0411 PATROL AREA No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

20-84141        0544 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] STILLWATER RD + LEE RD 

 

20-84142        0552 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3045] OLD DEERFIELD COUNTRY STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84172        1048:12 Drill Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF4813] DEERFIELD ARMS - PLEASANT ST 

 

20-84175        1055:36 FIRE ALARM Call Cancelled   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7061] BEMENT SCHOOL - OLD MAIN ST 

 

20-84178        1109:22 Drill Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] TINA DR 

 

20-84186        1154:46 MEDICAL EMERGENCY FRANKLIN MEDICAL CENTER   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] N HILLSIDE RD 

 

20-84212        1527 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Services Rendered   



  Location/Address:    [DRF] N HILLSIDE RD 

 

20-84213        1532:33 CHECK WELFARE FRANKLIN MEDICAL CENTER   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] FOXTOWN RD 

 

20-84226        1656 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] N HILLSIDE RD 

 

20-84228        1714:41 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] N HILLSIDE RD 

 

20-84230        1720:41 NOTIFICATION Notification   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] BRAEBURN RD 

 

20-84234        1752 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Services Rendered   

          Location:    [DRF] GREENFIELD PD 

 

20-84238        1832:48 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUGARLOAF ST 

 

20-84243        1910:34 911 HANG UP COOLEY DICKINSON HOSPITAL   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] N MAIN ST 

 

20-84247        1915 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Gone On Arrival   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

20-84251        2003 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUNDERLAND RD 

 

20-84257        2028 PATROL AREA Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

20-84259        2039 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84261        2046 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] UPPER RD 

 

20-84269        2131:31 MEDICAL EMERGENCY FRANKLIN MEDICAL CENTER   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2163] PELICAN PRODUCTS / HARDIGG IND INC - N MAIN ST 

 

 

For Date: 12/16/2020  -  Wednesday  
 

20-84290        0041 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

20-84289        0043 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF0137] CIRCLE K - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84291        0050 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

20-84292        0109 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3465] DEERFIELD CONVENIENCE STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84294        0148 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84298        0219 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRFUPLO] UPPER AND LOWER ROAD AREA - UPPER RD 

 

20-84300        0322 PATROL AREA No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] N MAIN ST 

 

20-84301        0342 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2060] FISHER'S GARAGE INC - SUGARLOAF ST 

 

20-84302        0344 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3606] THE WOK - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84303        0344 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF8971] DEERFIELD RIVER LIQUORS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84305        0351 Parking Complaint Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] N MAIN ST 

 



20-84306        0356 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF5496] BITTER SWEET BAKERY & CAFE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84307        0358 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] WAPPING RD 

 

20-84308        0404 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

          Location:    [DRF] KOLAKOSKI FARM STAND 

 

20-84311        0548:02 DISABLED MV Vehicle Towed   

       Vicinity of:    [DRF DRF88SOCA] SOUTH COUNTY AMBULANCE HEADQUARTERS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84346        1010 ASSIST CITIZEN Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] STILLWATER RD 

 

20-84372        1238:41 ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RES:TODD PEASE - STILLWATER RD 

 

20-84375        1254:44 SAFETY HAZARD Transferred/Ref to Highway   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] WEST BOUND - CONWAY RD 

 

20-84404        1538 Cruiser Maintenance No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2622] CARQUEST - N MAIN ST 

 

20-84415        1638 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

          Location:    [DRF] DOWNTOWN 

 

20-84417        1648 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRFUPLO] UPPER AND LOWER ROAD AREA - UPPER RD 

 

20-84420        1657 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84427        1709:00 ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF1402] FORENSICS CONSULTANTS - INDUSTRIAL DR E 

 

20-84425        1711:53 HARASSMENT Investigated   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] WHATELY RD 

       Refer To Incident:    20DRF-205-OF 

 

20-84432        1752:54 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2877] DOUGLAS AUCTIONEERS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84438        1815 209A SERVICE SERVED IN HAND   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

20-84469        2052 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

20-84472        2128:36 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3606] THE WOK - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84473        2130 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

 

For Date: 12/17/2020  -  Thursday  
 

20-84494        0125 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

          Location:    [DRF] SUGARLOAF NEIGHBORHOOD 

 

20-84495        0137:57 ABANDONED 911 CALL Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF4911] VETERINARY EMERGENCY & SPECIALTY - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84496        0157 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

20-84497        0201:13 ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] PENNER RESIDENCE - MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

20-84498        0225 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

20-84500        0250 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] N MAINT ST NEIGHBORHOOD - N MAIN ST 

 

20-84501        0317 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   



  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

20-84502        0346 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

20-84507        0547:01 MEDICAL EMERGENCY FRANKLIN MEDICAL CENTER   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] N HILLSIDE RD 

 

20-84533        1140:17 ANIMAL COMPLAINT No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUNDERLAND RD 

 

20-84537        1209:04 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU Investigated   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD 

       Refer To Accident:    20DRF-104-AC 

       Refer To Accident:    20DRF-105-AC 

 

20-84563        1531:54 911 CELL HANG UP Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF0154] CELL TOWER: DEERFIELD - PINE NOOK RD 

 

20-84575        1618 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF1131] DEERFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - PLEASANT ST 

 

20-84578        1625 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

20-84579        1627 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

20-84596        1804:58 DISTURBANCE Arrest(s) Made   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

         Refer To Arrest:    20DRF-138-AR 

 

 

For Date: 12/18/2020  -  Friday  
 

20-84640        0028 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

          Location:    [DRF] DOWNTOWN 

 

20-84641        0029 PATROL AREA Services Rendered   

          Location:    [DRF] DOWNTOWN 

 

20-84642        0034 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] INDUSTRIAL DR W 

 

20-84643        0037 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Merge: 20-84644 By: 590   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3465] DEERFIELD CONVENIENCE STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84644        0038 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3465] DEERFIELD CONVENIENCE STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84637        0047:52 ABANDONED 911 CALL Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF4911] VETERINARY EMERGENCY & SPECIALTY - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84647        0132 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

20-84650        0148 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] CONWAY RD 

 

20-84653        0157 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] WAPPING RD 

 

20-84654        0200 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

20-84655        0203 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

20-84656        0434 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRFUPLO] UPPER AND LOWER ROAD AREA - UPPER RD 

 

20-84657        0458 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7343] CUMBERLAND FARMS - ELM ST 

 

20-84658        0500 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 



20-84659        0504 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF5496] BITTER SWEET BAKERY & CAFE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84660        0506 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3045] OLD DEERFIELD COUNTRY STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84661        0510 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3606] THE WOK - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84662        0511 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF8971] DEERFIELD RIVER LIQUORS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84663        0539 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUGARLOAF ST 

 

20-84664        0542 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

20-84706        1049 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK No Action Required   

          Location:    [DRF] PANAM RAILROAD 

 

20-84738        1404 TRAFFIC CONTROL No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84741        1433:36 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Notification   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] 43 CAPTAIN LATHROP DR 

 

20-84744        1454 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] KELLEHER DR 

 

20-84750        1531:58 TRESPASS Notification   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] ALLEN DR 

 

20-84766        1636 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

20-84767        1636:12 ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP Investigated   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

20-84771        1648 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] UPPER RD + LOWER RD 

 

20-84773        1657 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] NORTH TO SOUTH - RIVER RD 

 

20-84780        1745 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRFRR] DEERFIELD RAIL YARD - MCCLELLAND FARM RD 

 

20-84786        1858:45 CHECK WELFARE FRANKLIN MEDICAL CENTER   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] SAND GULLY RD 

        Refer To Summons:    20DRF-139-AR 

20-84814        2125 OPEN DOOR No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] TRANSFER STATION - LEE RD 

 

20-84813        2139 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

20-84816        2150 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3465] DEERFIELD CONVENIENCE STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84817        2155 PATROL AREA No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

20-84820        2212 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84822        2221 Cruiser Maintenance Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7343] CUMBERLAND FARMS - ELM ST 

 

20-84828        2324 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2155] TRADEMARK REAL ESTATE - SUGARLOAF ST 

 

20-84837        2359 PATROL AREA Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

 

For Date: 12/19/2020  -  Saturday  



 

20-84840        0009 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2805] MAGIC WINGS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84841        0012 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3465] DEERFIELD CONVENIENCE STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84842        0022 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF4006] HABITAT POST & BEAM - ELM ST 

 

20-84847        0032 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7343] CUMBERLAND FARMS - ELM ST 

 

20-84848        0035 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] JONES RD 

 

20-84851        0048 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] WAPPING RD 

 

20-84853        0106 Parking Complaint Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] ELM ST 

 

20-84856        0133 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF5496] BITTER SWEET BAKERY & CAFE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84857        0153:29 TRAFFIC HAZARD Transferred/Ref to Highway   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD + ELM ST 

 

20-84858        0205 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

20-84860        0232 PATROL AREA No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] LOWER RD 

 

20-84862        0339 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF8195] HOLIDAY PIZZA - ELM ST 

 

20-84863        0341 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7068] WOLFIES RESTAURANT - S MAIN ST 

 

20-84864        0341 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF9171] BBA DELI MARKER (AKA THAYER ST MARKET) - THAYER ST 

 

20-84867        0418 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3606] THE WOK - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84870        0509 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

          Location:    [DRF] CONSUMER AUTO PARTS 

 

20-84871        0613 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] WAPPING RD 

 

20-84873        0619 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF6840] BERKSHIRE BREWING  COOLER WAREHOUSE - INDUSTRIAL DR E 

 

20-84899        1030:36 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Investigated   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] SAWMILL PLAIN RD 

 

20-84915        1207 PATROL AREA No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

20-84939        1458 ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7059] NORTH ST 

 

20-84949        1617:58 MEDICAL EMERGENCY FRANKLIN MEDICAL CENTER   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] DUNCAN DR 

 

20-84952        1627 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

20-84953        1639:07 ANIMAL LOOSE/DOG Could Not Locate   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] PKG LOT OF SUGARLOAF MTN - SUGARLOAF ST 

 

20-84955        1643:20 911 CALL Call Given to an Officer   

          Location:    [DRF] SUGARLOAF MTN 

 

20-84963        1720 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   



  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-84976        1819 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

20-84993        2008 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] INDUSTRIAL DR W 

 

20-84995        2014 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] INDUSTRIAL DR E 

 

20-84997        2024 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] BEAVER DR + WARD AVE 

 

20-85006        2104 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3465] DEERFIELD CONVENIENCE STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-85017        2128 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

20-85023        2214:27 911 CALL Investigated   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] CONWAY RD 

 

 

For Date: 12/20/2020  -  Sunday  
 

20-85052        0028 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7343] CUMBERLAND FARMS - ELM ST 

 

20-85053        0033 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

20-85057        0114 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF5496] BITTER SWEET BAKERY & CAFE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-85060        0139 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3465] DEERFIELD CONVENIENCE STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-85061        0140 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

20-85062        0140 PATROL AREA No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] HILLSIDE RD 

 

20-85065        0214 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

20-85068        0255 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2456] DEERFIELD SPIRIT SHOPPE - S MAIN ST 

 

20-85069        0257 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF9171] BBA DELI MARKER (AKA THAYER ST MARKET) - THAYER ST 

 

20-85071        0456 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2060] FISHER'S GARAGE INC - SUGARLOAF ST 

 

20-85073        0602 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF0137] CIRCLE K - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-85074        0602 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] STILLWATER RD 

 

20-85075        0606 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRFUPLO] UPPER AND LOWER ROAD AREA - UPPER RD 

 

20-85100        1155:01 MEDICAL EMERGENCY FRANKLIN MEDICAL CENTER   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

20-85140        1507:40 911 CALL CONFIRMED MIS-DIAL   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] CRESTVIEW DR 

 

20-85152        1607:20 MEDICAL EMERGENCY FRANKLIN MEDICAL CENTER   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] HILLSIDE RD 

 

20-85154        1609:43 911 CALL Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] CONWAY RD 

 



20-85159        1631 PATROL AREA No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] UPPER RD + LOWER RD 

 

20-85184        1846 PATROL AREA Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

20-85188        1910 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF0443] RICHARDSON'S CANDY KITCHEN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-85192        1941 PATROL AREA No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

20-85204        2038 PATROL AREA Services Rendered   

          Location:    [DRF] DOWNTOWN 

 

20-85210        2053:07 ARTICLES LOST Could Not Locate   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2456] DEERFIELD SPIRIT SHOPPE - S MAIN ST 

 

20-85222        2225 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

 

 


